TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
Series 14C 22C 24C
Retrofit Reflector Kit for Parabolics/Troffers
DIMENSIONS
1'x4' - 46"L x 7.66"W x 1.55"H
2'x2' - 22.6"L x 14.73"W x 1.74"H

Retrofit Reflector Kit for
Parabolics/Troffers
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER ITEM NUMBER
22CY15WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)30K
22CY15WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)35K
22CY15WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)40K
22CY15WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)50K
22CY20WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)30K
22CY20WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)35K
22CY20WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)40K
22CY20WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)50K
22CY25WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)30K
22CY25WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)35K
22CY25WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)40K
22CY25WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)50K
22CY33WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)30K
22CY33WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)35K
22CY33WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)40K
22CY33WW10(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)50K
REV 09/19/2022
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
24CY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV30Koooo
24CY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV35Koooo
24CY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV40Koooo
24CY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV50Koooo
24CY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV30Koooo
24CY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV35Koooo
24CY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV40Koooo
24CY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV50Koooo
24CY30W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV30Koooo
24CY30W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV35Koooo
24CY30W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV40Koooo
24CY30W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV50Koooo
24CY35W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV30Koooo
24CY35W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV35Koooo
24CY35W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV40Koooo
24CY35W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV50Koooo
24CY40W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV30Koooo
24CY40W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV35Koooo
24CY40W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV40Koooo
24CY40W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV50Koooo
24CY45W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV30Koooo
24CY45W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV35Koooo
24CY45W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV40Koooo
24CY45W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV50Koooo
24CY54W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV30Koooo
24CY54W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV35Koooo
24CY54W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV40Koooo
24CY54W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV50Koooo